
2023 SPRING SEMESTER LAB SCHEDULE - TERM 4

CIV4220 CIV4610
Geotech I Envrmntl Eng

Civil Civil
EN1026 CSF2249/EN2076

9am - 10:30am 10:30am - 12pm 9am - 12pm 9am - 12pm

Mon 8-May
Tue 9-May
Wed 10-May
Thur 11-May
Fri 12-May

Mon 15-May
Tue 16-May
Wed 17-May
Thur 18-May
Fri 19-May

Lab #1
Mon 22-May
Tue 23-May
Wed 24-May C1 C2 C3 C4
Thur 25-May
Fri 26-May C1a C1b C2a C2b C3a Cb C4a C4b

Lab #2
Mon 29-May
Tue 30-May
Wed 31-May N1 N2 N3 N4 C1 C2 C3 C4
Thur 1-Jun
Fri 2-Jun C1a C1b C2a C2b C3a Cb C4a C4b

Lab #3
Mon 5-Jun
Tue 6-Jun C1 C2 C3 C4
Wed 7-Jun C1 C2 C3 C4
Thur 8-Jun
Fri 9-Jun C1a C1b C2a C2b C3a Cb C4a C4b

Lab #4
Mon 12-Jun
Tue 13-Jun
Wed 14-Jun C1 C2 C3 C4
Thur 15-Jun
Fri 16-Jun

Mon 19-Jun
Tue 20-Jun
Wed 21-Jun
Thur 22-Jun
Fri 23-Jun

Lab #5
Mon 26-Jun
Tue 27-Jun
Wed 28-Jun C1 C2 C3 C4
Thur 29-Jun
Fri 30-Jun C1a C1b C2a C2b C3a Cb C4a C4b

Lab #6
Mon 3-Jul
Tue 4-Jul C1 C2 C3 C4
Wed 5-Jul C1 C2 C3 C4
Thur 6-Jul
Fri 7-Jul C1a C1b C2a C2b C3a Cb C4a C4b

Mon 10-Jul
Tue 11-Jul
Wed 12-Jul
Thur 13-Jul
Fri 14-Jul C1a C1b C2a C2b C3a Cb C4a C4b

Mon 17-Jul
Tue 18-Jul
Wed 19-Jul N1 N2 N3 N4
Thur 20-Jul
Fri 21-Jul C1a C1b C2a C2b C3a Cb C4a C4b

Mon 24-Jul
Tue 25-Jul
Wed 26-Jul
Thur 27-Jul
Fri 28-Jul

Mon 31-Jul
Tue 1-Aug
Wed 2-Aug
Thur 3-Aug
Fri 4-Aug

Statutory Holiday - University closed
Mid-term break

Day Date

Labs #3 & #4

CIV4310

Civil,ONAE
EN1033

Mechanics of Solids I

Statutory Holiday - Staff Only, University Open

Labs #1 & #2
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